



## **NSW** | SCHEDULE OF FEES | FUNDED TRAINING STUDENT FEE

_			
C 100 0 1	al Ca	чн	
Smar		N1:41	

Year	National	Course Name	Units of competence		Fee for service	1st	2nd or further	Concession
	Course Code		CORE	ELEC	(cost/ person)	qualification	qualification	
2020 6 2021	2020 (-2024 - CUC77045	Certificate III in Individual Support	7		\$6,500	\$1,450	\$1,750	\$240
2020 & 2021 CHC33015	as Entitlement A&T (Traineeships)	/	6	\$6,500	\$0	\$0	\$0	
2020 & 2021 CHC43015	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education & Care	15	3	\$6,500	\$1,600	\$1,930	\$240	
	as Entitlement A&T (Traineeships)			\$6,500	\$0	\$0	\$0	
2020 & 2021 CHC50113	Diploma Early Childhood Education & Care	27	E	\$11,750	\$4,420	\$4,970	NA	
	CHC20113	as Entitlement A&T (Traineeships)	23	5	\$11,750	\$0	\$0	NA
2020 & 2021 CH	CHC52015	Diploma Community Services	8	8	\$10,750	\$4,420	\$4,970	NA
	CHC32015	as Entitlement A&T (Traineeships)			\$10,750	\$0	\$0	NA

## **ACT | SCHEDULE OF FEES | FUNDED TRAINING STUDENT FEE**

## **ACT Skilled Capital**

Year National Course Code	Course Name		s of tence	Fee for service (cost/	Subsidy Amount	Min Tuition	Max Concession	ASBA	Funded Training	
				ELEC	person)		Fee	Available		Initiative
2020 & 2021	CHC33015	Certificate III in Individual Support	7	6	\$6,500	\$4,800	\$100	\$460	Yes	ASBA School, ASBA Non-School, UC New Worker, UC Existing Workers - all \$4,800.
2020 & 2021	CHC30113	Certificate III Early Childhood Education & Care	15	3	\$6,500	\$5,960	\$100	\$580	Yes	ASBA School, ASBA Non-School, UC New Worker, UC Existing Workers - all \$5,960. No Job Trainer
2020 & 2021	CHC50113	Diploma Early Childhood Education & Care	23	5	\$11,750	\$11,360	\$400	\$1,980	No	UC New Worker & UC Existing Worker - \$5,960 No Job Trainer.
2020 & 2021	CHC52015	Diploma Community Services	8	8	\$10,750	\$9,320	\$180	\$1,640	No	UC New Worker & UC Existing Worker - \$9,320

## **ACT & NSW | SCHEDULE OF FEES | OTHER COURSES**

Year	Course Code	Course	Units	Price
2020 & 2021	HLTAID003	Provide First Aid	1	\$160
2020 & 2021	HLTAID004	Provide Emergency first aid response in an education & care setting	1	\$160
2020 & 2021	HLTAID001 & HLTAID002	CPR, Asthma & Anaphylaxis update	2	\$110